APPLICATIONS
These extremely stable glass capacitors, AVX style CY, meet or
exceed all requirements of MIL-C-11272. With glass dielectric,
fused monolithic construction, and true glass-to-metal seals at the
leads, they have very low losses and are virtually immune to severe
environmental stresses.
PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS
Tolerance: Available tolerances for each value of capaci-

K = ±10%
M = ±20%
HOW TO ORDER
CY10C
101J A
V
X
CY = Glass Capacitor
10 = Case Size
C = Operating Temperature Range
101 = Capacitance, Coded in pF
J = Tolerance
AVX = AVX Corporation
Military Type Cap. Tolerances DC
Designation (pF) Available Working